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NE3 Lisa Parrino RN 3303 NW 83rd. ST. Gainesville 32606 lparrino@arcalachua.org 352-334-4060 x117 RN1281702 07/31/24 NO   YES NO  

NE3 Stacie Drago, LPN 3303 NW 83rd. ST. Gainesville, FL 32606 sadrago@arcalachua.org 352-334-4060 x117 PN5214687 07/31/25 NO   YES NO  

NE3 Pamela Glisson,RN P.O.Box 71 Graham, FL 32042
spottedfilly3@centurylink.net; 
butterchick1@gmail.com 904-796-0332 RN1843732 04/30/25 YES YES NO

NE3 Latoya Diaz, RN 909 SW 243 rd Terrace Newberry , FL 32669 tendercaregrouphome6@gmail.com 352-474-1891 RN9322582 07/31/24  YES  YES  YES

NE3 Mae Griner, RN 2118 NE 15 th. Terrace Gainesville,FL. 32609 maeblakeg@gmail.com 352-665-2955 RN2053802 04/30/25  YES  YES  YES

NE3 Dawn Lavonne Harris, RN 2952 Firethorn Avenue Orange Park,FL. 32073 nurse@excelsishealthllc.com 352-494-6055 RN9217064 04/30/24  YES  YES  YES

NE3 Erica Harris, RN 503 SE 47th Terrace Gainesville FL. 32641 lovereignsmedical@gmail.com 352-213-1599 RN9467900 04/30/25  YES  YES  YES

NE3 Terwko Dewitt, LPN 1003 N 18th Street Palatka, FL. 32177 terwkodewitt@ymail.com 407-409-9927 PN5243824 07/31/25  YES  YES  YES

NE3 Shalenthia Reynolds 305 Meadow St. SE Live Oak,FL 32064 pashunreynolds@gmail.com 386-249-2590 RN9306111 04/30/25 NO YES NO

NE4 Kathleen Summa, RN 14 Seminole Ave Palm Coast Fl 32137 ksumma32@gmail.com 904-699-3284 RN9211740 04/30/25  YES YES  YES

NE4 Trinda Berl, RN 214 Chandler Dr. St. Johns 32259 berltrinda@gmail.com 904-624-2751 RN9421367 04/30/25  YES  YES  YES

NE4 Zendra Hansley, RN 47 Auburn Oaks Rd West Jacksonville 32218 zendralhansley@gmail.com 904-707-4175 RN9444768 07/31/24  YES  YES  YES

NE4 Sharyl D Johnson, LPN 389 King Street Jacksonville, FL. 32204 sharyljohnson@bellsouth.net 904-504-0257 PN5155103 07/31/25  YES YES  YES

NE4 Whitney Whyte(Mills),LPN 13366 Ocean Mist Dr Jacksonville FL. 32258 ;wswhyte22@gmail.com 904-553-4862 PN5227127 07/31/25  YES  YES  YES

NE4 Chanda Bennett, LPN 10619 Wild Azalea Court Jacksonville, FL. 32221 chandaB55@gmail.com 904-382-8709 PN5185068 07/31/25  YES YES  YES

NE4 Kimberly Sapp, RN 6051 Deer Creek Lane Macclenny, FL. 32063 Serenityattwinlakes@gmail.com 904-259-1155 RN9431034 04/30/25  YES YES  YES Trains for Alachua ARC Only 

NE4 Angelia Kallen,RN 12927 Highland Gate Dr Jacksonville, FL. 32224 nurse_at_law@yahoo.com 386-846-3551 RN9182019 04/30/25  YES  YES  YES

NE4 Latosha Tomlinson,LPN 4900 Caraway St Middleburg, FL. 32018
toshatomlinson@bascainc.org;    
toshatomlinson@yahoo.com 904-510-7052 PN5199679 07/31/25 NO   YES NO  Covers entire NE region 

NE4 Lakita Smiley RN 345 Crystal Lake Dr St. Augustine FL. 32084 lakita.smiley1@gmail.com 904-599-0496 RN9483003 04/30/25 YES YES YES

NE4 Susan Zumwalde, RN 9100 N.Regency Square Blvd Jacksonville FL. 32211 szumwalde@comcast.net 904-524-2621 RN9168567 04/30/24 YES YES YES

NE4 Allison Thomas-Johnson, RN 1073 Morning Stroll Lane Jacksonville FL. 32221 carewithcompassion6@gmail.com 904-307-3108 RN2904592 07/31/24 YES YES  YES

NE4 Diane Forrestel, RN 123 Dolphin Blvd E. 
Ponte Vedra 
Beach, FL. 32082 dforrestel@pinecastle.org 904-982-1575 RN3375832 07/31/24 YES YES  YES

NE4 Ezioge Acholonu, RN 6898 A C Skinner Pkwy, Apt 248 Jacksonville FL. 32256 ecacholonu@gmail.com 352-363-9773 RN9564838 04/30/25 NO   YES NO  

NE4 Elizabeth Soileau, RN 95146 Hendricks Rd
Fernandina Beach 
FL. 32034 elizabeth.soileau@ccnassau.org 904-362-3295 RN9511897 04/30/25 YES YES YES

NE4 Lee Anne Stephens, RN 95146 Hendricks Rd
Fernandina Beach 
FL. 32034 leeanne.stephens@ccnassau.org 904-753-3198 RN9486791 04/30/24 YES YES YES

NE4 Lynn Strong-Stewart, RN 910 S Winterhawk Drive #101 St Augustine FL. 32086 lstrongrn2019@gmail.com 904-258-0870 RN 9543368 07/31/24 YES YES  YES

NE4 Mary Davis Johnson 9438 Arbor Oak Lane Jacksonville, FL. 32208 mary.ceo@yahoo.com 904-303-3193 RN2974502 04/30/25 NO  YES NO  

NE4 Ebony Edwards, RN 1905 Promenade Way Unit 2400 Jacksonville FL. 32207 eblive10@gmail.com 904-300-5619 RN9166815 04/30/25 YES YES YES
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NE4 Carlissa Williams, APRN 856 poydras Lane West Jacksonville, FL.
32218

carllisawms@yahoo.com 904-502-4851
APRN110224

15 07/31/24 YES YES YES

NE4 Janeeka Grant, RN 4911 Spring Park Rd. Jacksonville, FL 
32007

Jgrant@pinecastle.org 904-733-2650 x224 RN9616432 07/31/24 YES YES YES

NE4 Latoya Graham,RN 3669 Wilson BLVD. West Jacksonville,FL 32210 Jaxmobilecpr@AfitzHealth.com 347-351-1826 RN9526227 04/30/25 YES YES YES

NE4 Lonnie Watts, RN 1424 Canopy Oaks Drive Orange Park,FL.
32065

Watts@happywillinghands.com
904-426-3752;  817-

521-4037 RN9571011 04/30/25 YES YES YES

NE4 Jaime McElroy, RN 2101 Arc Drive St. Augustine 32084 jmcelroy@arcsj.org 904-669-5897 RN9269311 04/30/25 NO  YES NO  

NE4 Alicia Douglas 10250Johnna Kay Ct. Jacksonville , FL 32220 admin@ourheartsyourhome.com 904-333-8140 RN9339627 04/30/25 YES YES YES

NE4 Iman Hall, RN 15255 Max Leggett PKWY Jacksonville, FL. 32218 imanhall@ourheartsyourhome.com 904-422-1345 RN9320128 07/31/24 YES YES YES

NE4 Sayward Minter, LPN 620 Acorn Court St.Johns FL. 32259 sminter@acuitymanagementllc.com 904-415-6060 PN5199550 07/31/25 YES YES YES

NE4 Octavia Myers,LPN 7547 Ginger Tea Trail West Jacksonville, FL 32244 octaviamyers@gmail.com 904-597-1257 PN5223531 07/31/25 YES YES YES

NE4 Lisa Leiby, RN 1867 commodore point drive Fleming Island 32003 lleiby@att.net 904-524-0268 RN9297956 04/30/25 NO  YES NO  

NE12 Rosemary Drummond, RN 10 Pritchard Drive Palm Coast, FL 32164 rdrummond19@gmail.com 407-620-5476 RN2503852 04/30/24  YES  YES  YES

NE12 I.June Miller, RN 4016 Saxon Dr 
New Smyrna 
Beach,FL. 32169

dutchess55@aol.com;                                             
millerjune555@gmail.com 386-426-8752 RN3179372 07/31/24  YES  YES  YES

NE12 Susan Szekely LPN 3395 Grand Ave PO Box 220036 Glenwood,FL. 32722 sszekely@duvallhomes.org 386-734-2874 x117 PN665501 07/31/25 NO  NO  NO  
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NE12 Jane Merrick, RN 14 Tipperary Lane Ormond Beach,FL. 32176 jam37@att.net 256-962-6969 RN1904862 07/31/24  YES  YES  YES

NE12 Tracy Copeland-Gray,RN 555 W Granada Blvd Ormond Beach,FL. 32174 healthcare.solution.servicesllc@gmail.com 386-275-6781 RN9268347 04/30/25  YES  YES  YES

NE12 Laurene McDonnell, LPN 520 Palm Coast Pkwy SW Ste 103 Palm Coast, FL. 32137 lmcdonnell@echofl.com 386-225-4940 x103 PN5147133 07/31/25  YES  YES  YES

NE12 Lurine Laffrey, LPN 3167 Wood Rose Way Deltona, FL. 32725 lori.laffrey@outlook.com 407-417-0159 PN1249151 07/31/25  YES  YES  YES

NE12 Jenelle Borneisen, LPN 1025 So Beach St #113 Daytona Beach, FL. 32114 jenelleborneisen@gmail.com 570-926-4659 PN5241684 07/31/25 NO   YES NO  

NE12 Toni Rapicka, LPN 97 Farragut Drive Palm Coast, FL. 32137 trapicka@echofl.com 386-931-7380 RN9308699 04/30/24  YES  YES  YES

NE12 Tammy Sasser, RN 16 Renfro Lane Palm Coast, FL. 32164 sassert1021@gmail.com 850-865-8529 RN9179957 04/30/25 YES YES YES

NE12 Petrunella Wood, LPN 3395 Grand Ave. Deland, FL 32720 pwood@duvallhomes.org 863-348-7775 PN5169699 07/31/25 NO N/A N/A

SC Cubberley, Susanne P.O.Box 231 Hollister, FL 32147 nurseed4U@gmail.com 727=385-8046 RN9615143 07/31/24 YES YES YES

NW1 Dorothea P Carper, RN MEAQualityAssurance Meaqualityassurance@gmail.com 850-530-8431 RN2691432 04/30/25 YES YES YES


